
                                   Jim Boughton Invitational
                       Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                      September 21, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8090 Addison Kalb             12 Dubuque Hempstead         16:06.8  5:12 
      2    2 7935 Brandon Conrad           11 Cedar Falls               16:07.5  5:12 
      3    3 8084 Ben Hermiston            11 Dubuque Hempstead         16:11.6  5:13 
      4    4 8172 Jalen Hildebrand         12 Dubuque Senior            16:12.9  5:14 
      5    5 8085 David Holesinger         11 Dubuque Hempstead         16:25.1  5:18 
      6    6 8089 Matthew Jungk            10 Dubuque Hempstead         16:37.8  5:22 
      7    7 8107 Matt Schatz              11 Dubuque Hempstead         16:53.2  5:27 
      8    8 8116 Nick Torrey              11 Dubuque Hempstead         16:59.8  5:29 
      9    9 7928 Caleb Burjes             12 Cedar Falls               17:07.3  5:31 
     10   10 8191 Willy Whalen             12 Dubuque Senior            17:08.5  5:32 
     11   11 8360 Kale Cartee              10 Western Dubuque           17:10.6  5:32 
     12   12 7982 Hollis Wilson            10 Cedar Falls               17:12.6  5:33 
     13   13 8216 Davis Flogel             12 Wahlert Catholic          17:13.4  5:33 
     14   14 8186 Isaiah Schaetzel         10 Dubuque Senior            17:18.6  5:35 
     15   15 8119 Nolan Welbes             12 Dubuque Hempstead         17:24.4  5:37 
     16   16 8284 Cody Samuelson           12 Waterloo West             17:29.7  5:38 
     17   17 8192 Evan Wille               11 Dubuque Senior            17:30.9  5:39 
     18   18 8219 Jacob Hocking            10 Wahlert Catholic          17:32.6  5:39 
     19   19 7947 Jens Jorgensen           11 Cedar Falls               17:38.0  5:41 
     20   20 8210 George Barton            11 Wahlert Catholic          17:39.0  5:41 
     21   21 8218 Luke Hilby               12 Wahlert Catholic          17:41.5  5:42 
     22   22 8225 Nathan Munshower         09 Wahlert Catholic          17:43.0  5:43 
     23   23 8165 Ben Cook                 11 Dubuque Senior            17:48.8  5:45 
     24   24 7940 Michael Goodenbour       09 Cedar Falls               17:48.9  5:45 
     25   25 8364 Connor Coyle             10 Western Dubuque           17:54.0  5:46 
     26   26 8021 Noah Smith               10 Clinton                   17:58.7  5:48 
     27   27 7963 Paul Pease               12 Cedar Falls               18:02.3  5:49 
     28   28 8282 Sam O'Brien              12 Waterloo West             18:02.9  5:49 
     29   29 8385 Gabe Nauman              12 Western Dubuque           18:07.8  5:51 
     30   30 8230 Luke Schaefer            12 Wahlert Catholic          18:08.3  5:51 
     31   31 8376 Rys Huehnergarth         12 Western Dubuque           18:20.1  5:55 
     32   32 8180 Greyson Kincade          12 Dubuque Senior            18:24.6  5:56 
     33   33 8381 Cade Messer              09 Western Dubuque           18:27.7  5:57 
     34   34 8279 Logan Nelson             10 Waterloo West             18:29.7  5:58 
     35   35 8212 Zach Berning             11 Wahlert Catholic          18:30.0  5:58 
     36   36 8187 Jonathan Schultz         10 Dubuque Senior            18:31.3  5:58 
     37   37 8018 Parker Sirna             09 Clinton                   18:45.3  6:03 
     38   38 8368 Dylan Gadberry           12 Western Dubuque           18:48.9  6:04 
     39   39 8389 Brice Ronek              10 Western Dubuque           18:49.7  6:04 
     40   40 8007 Kyle Guilliams           11 Clinton                   18:58.0  6:07 
     41   41 8008 Sean Hammond             11 Clinton                   19:02.2  6:08 
     42   42 8281 Mason Nordman            10 Waterloo West             19:15.6  6:12 
     43   43 8005 Kyle Gassman             10 Clinton                   19:26.0  6:16 
     44   44 8016 Andrew Sattler           12 Clinton                   19:35.9  6:19 
     45   45 8278 Nicholas Knight          10 Waterloo West             19:43.8  6:22 
     46      8269 Bryce Buhlman            11 Waterloo East             19:49.0  6:23 
     47   46 8280 Andrew Newlon            11 Waterloo West             20:01.2  6:27 
     48   47 8015 Oscar Ramirez            12 Clinton                   20:14.9  6:32 
     49   48 7962 Jacob Ostrich            11 Cedar Falls               20:33.2  6:37 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    22  Dubuque Hempstead                     (16:26.9  82:14.5 0:46.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Addison Kalb              12 16:06.8
  2      3  Ben Hermiston             11 16:11.6
  3      5  David Holesinger          11 16:25.1
  4      6  Matthew Jungk             10 16:37.8
  5      7  Matt Schatz               11 16:53.2
  6   (  8) Nick Torrey               11 16:59.8
  7   ( 15) Nolan Welbes              12 17:24.4
  
  2.    66  Cedar Falls                           (17:10.9  85:54.3 1:41.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Brandon Conrad            11 16:07.5
  2      9  Caleb Burjes              12 17:07.3
  3     12  Hollis Wilson             10 17:12.6
  4     19  Jens Jorgensen            11 17:38.0
  5     24  Michael Goodenbour        09 17:48.9
  6   ( 27) Paul Pease                12 18:02.3
  7   ( 48) Jacob Ostrich             11 20:33.2
  
  3.    68  Dubuque Senior                        (17:12.0  85:59.7 1:35.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Jalen Hildebrand          12 16:12.9
  2     10  Willy Whalen              12 17:08.5
  3     14  Isaiah Schaetzel          10 17:18.6
  4     17  Evan Wille                11 17:30.9
  5     23  Ben Cook                  11 17:48.8
  6   ( 32) Greyson Kincade           12 18:24.6
  7   ( 36) Jonathan Schultz          10 18:31.3
  
  4.    94  Wahlert Catholic                      (17:33.9  87:49.5 0:29.6)
====================================================
  1     13  Davis Flogel              12 17:13.4
  2     18  Jacob Hocking             10 17:32.6
  3     20  George Barton             11 17:39.0
  4     21  Luke Hilby                12 17:41.5
  5     22  Nathan Munshower          09 17:43.0
  6   ( 30) Luke Schaefer             12 18:08.3
  7   ( 35) Zach Berning              11 18:30.0
  
  5.   129  Western Dubuque                       (18:00.1  90:00.2 1:17.1)
====================================================
  1     11  Kale Cartee               10 17:10.6
  2     25  Connor Coyle              10 17:54.0
  3     29  Gabe Nauman               12 18:07.8
  4     31  Rys Huehnergarth          12 18:20.1
  5     33  Cade Messer               09 18:27.7
  6   ( 38) Dylan Gadberry            12 18:48.9
  7   ( 39) Brice Ronek               10 18:49.7
  
  6.   165  Waterloo West                         (18:36.4  93:01.7 2:14.1)
====================================================
  1     16  Cody Samuelson            12 17:29.7
  2     28  Sam O'Brien               12 18:02.9
  3     34  Logan Nelson              10 18:29.7
  4     42  Mason Nordman             10 19:15.6
  5     45  Nicholas Knight           10 19:43.8
  6   ( 46) Andrew Newlon             11 20:01.2
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   187  Clinton                               (18:50.1  94:10.2 1:27.3)
====================================================
  1     26  Noah Smith                10 17:58.7
  2     37  Parker Sirna              09 18:45.3
  3     40  Kyle Guilliams            11 18:58.0
  4     41  Sean Hammond              11 19:02.2
  5     43  Kyle Gassman              10 19:26.0
  6   ( 44) Andrew Sattler            12 19:35.9
  7   ( 47) Oscar Ramirez             12 20:14.9

Incomplete Teams:

Waterloo East                        
           Bryce Buhlman 11
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8079 Branden Doser            11 Dubuque Hempstead         18:15.3  5:53 
      2    2 8213 Trenton Dodds            11 Wahlert Catholic          18:35.2  5:59 
      3    3 7925 Zach Biles               11 Cedar Falls               18:35.8  6:00 
      4    4 8074 Sean Bradley             11 Dubuque Hempstead         18:38.9  6:01 
      5    5 8082 Connor Gudenkauf         12 Dubuque Hempstead         18:43.4  6:02 
      6    6 8080 Ryan Ehlinger            12 Dubuque Hempstead         18:46.4  6:03 
      7    7 7978 Andrew Vanpatten         11 Cedar Falls               18:47.0  6:03 
      8    8 8103 Tim Robertson            11 Dubuque Hempstead         18:47.2  6:03 
      9    9 7974 Ryan Thompson            12 Cedar Falls               18:49.0  6:04 
     10   10 8092 Connor Kaufmann          11 Dubuque Hempstead         18:49.6  6:04 
     11   11 8226 Carter Oberfoell         11 Wahlert Catholic          18:59.7  6:07 
     12   12 7979 Erik Walther             11 Cedar Falls               19:12.0  6:11 
     13   13 8112 Brandon Stanley          12 Dubuque Hempstead         19:18.5  6:13 
     14      8096 Zach Lewis               11 Dubuque Hempstead         19:20.3  6:14 
     15   14 8362 Cameron Coles            12 Western Dubuque           19:35.6  6:19 
     16   15 7980 Tyler Westerman          11 Cedar Falls               19:47.9  6:23 
     17   16 7941 Jacob Grinstead          12 Cedar Falls               19:49.1  6:23 
     18   17 7971 Chase Stauts             12 Cedar Falls               19:53.1  6:25 
     19      7967 Hunter Secor             12 Cedar Falls               19:57.6  6:26 
     20      7948 Drake Klemensen          12 Cedar Falls               20:01.7  6:27 
     21   18 8188 Jacob Sindt              11 Dubuque Senior            20:02.4  6:28 
     22      7959 Quin O'Hair              11 Cedar Falls               20:05.9  6:29 
     23      7942 Alex Hanson              11 Cedar Falls               20:06.7  6:29 
     24   19 8169 Grant Day                12 Dubuque Senior            20:07.7  6:29 
     25      7969 Christian Simpson        11 Cedar Falls               20:09.5  6:30 
     26   20 8229 Logan Sauser             11 Wahlert Catholic          20:16.8  6:32 
     27   21 8355 Dawson Biermann          11 Western Dubuque           20:18.4  6:33 
     28      7924 D.J. Barney              11 Cedar Falls               20:23.3  6:34 
     29      7932 Nate Burris              12 Cedar Falls               20:29.9  6:36 
     30      7938 Joey Dunning             11 Cedar Falls               20:33.1  6:37 
     31   22 8171 Jackson Fisher           11 Dubuque Senior            20:35.0  6:38 
     32      7930 Will Burken              12 Cedar Falls               20:39.9  6:40 
     33   23 8211 Connor Belken            11 Wahlert Catholic          20:42.5  6:40 
     34      7939 Camden Dusenbery         11 Cedar Falls               20:44.2  6:41 
     35   24 8019 Lane Smalley             11 Clinton                   20:44.6  6:41 
     36   25 8377 Ryker Kurimski           11 Western Dubuque           20:49.5  6:43 
     37      7954 Jeremy Marchesani        11 Cedar Falls               20:57.1  6:45 
     38   26 8356 Keaton Bockenstedt       12 Western Dubuque           21:04.5  6:47 
     39      7936 Cameron Corson           12 Cedar Falls               21:07.3  6:48 
     40   27 8235 Jarrett Tranel           12 Wahlert Catholic          21:13.9  6:51 
     41   28 8234 Daniel Timmerman         11 Wahlert Catholic          21:18.0  6:52 
     42      7955 Duncan Meyer             11 Cedar Falls               21:20.0  6:52 
     43      7934 Lars Christiason         11 Cedar Falls               21:23.7  6:54 
     44      7964 Charles Potter           12 Cedar Falls               21:24.2  6:54 
     45   29 8277 Steven Klabunde          12 Waterloo West             21:36.3  6:58 
     46   30 8220 Sam Jochum               11 Wahlert Catholic          21:40.5  6:59 
     47      7973 Parker Strauss           12 Cedar Falls               21:44.3  7:00 
     48      8228 Mitch Pregler            11 Wahlert Catholic          21:46.3  7:01 
     49   31 8370 Quinton Gaul             11 Western Dubuque           21:47.2  7:01 
     50   32 8003 Nate Cady                12 Clinton                   21:57.8  7:05 
     51   33 8283 Parker Palmer            11 Waterloo West             21:58.7  7:05 
     52   34 8181 Connor Miller            11 Dubuque Senior            22:02.8  7:06 
     53   35 8290 Jaden Wood               10 Waterloo West             22:08.4  7:08 
     54   36 8022 Matthew Stewart          12 Clinton                   22:25.6  7:14 
     55   37 8361 Spencer Clouse           11 Western Dubuque           22:26.6  7:14 
     56      8236 Louis Ungs               12 Wahlert Catholic          22:33.1  7:16 
     57      7975 Hunter Tiller            12 Cedar Falls               22:34.0  7:16 
     58   38 8387 Zach Olsem               12 Western Dubuque           22:40.4  7:18 
     59      8238 Gabe Wigginton           11 Wahlert Catholic          22:44.8  7:20 
     60      7929 Sampson Burken           12 Cedar Falls               22:55.7  7:23 
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                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                      September 21, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      8271 Daniel Kaahaui           09 Waterloo East             23:06.6  7:27 
     62   39 8287 Josh Taylor              10 Waterloo West             23:08.6  7:27 
     63   40 8002 Dante Brunson            11 Clinton                   23:11.1  7:28 
     64      8233 Andrew Timmerman         11 Wahlert Catholic          23:12.0  7:29 
     65   41 8275 Riley Jacobi             10 Waterloo West             23:45.8  7:39 
     66      8222 Matthew McGuire          11 Wahlert Catholic          23:46.3  7:40 
     67   42 8170 Jacob Dean               12 Dubuque Senior            23:53.1  7:42 
     68      8270 Nicholas Heinz           11 Waterloo East             24:05.4  7:46 
     69   43 8184 Jason Reichel            11 Dubuque Senior            24:09.7  7:47 
     70   44 8272 Isaiah Arndorfer         12 Waterloo West             24:22.3  7:51 
     71   45 8026 Michael Wood             11 Clinton                   25:09.5  8:06 
     72   46 8182 David Miner              12 Dubuque Senior            25:20.2  8:10 
     73   47 8285 Anthony Sandoval         10 Waterloo West             26:18.5  8:29 
     74      7926 Clint Boevers            12 Cedar Falls               27:29.0  8:51 
     75      8114 Brett Tigges             11 Dubuque Hempstead         27:36.2  8:54 
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                                         Dubuque, Iowa
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    24  Dubuque Hempstead                     (18:38.3  93:11.2 0:31.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Branden Doser             11 18:15.3
  2      4  Sean Bradley              11 18:38.9
  3      5  Connor Gudenkauf          12 18:43.4
  4      6  Ryan Ehlinger             12 18:46.4
  5      8  Tim Robertson             11 18:47.2
  6   ( 10) Connor Kaufmann           11 18:49.6
  7   ( 13) Brandon Stanley           12 19:18.5
  
  2.    46  Cedar Falls                           (19:02.4  95:11.7 1:12.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Zach Biles                11 18:35.8
  2      7  Andrew Vanpatten          11 18:47.0
  3      9  Ryan Thompson             12 18:49.0
  4     12  Erik Walther              11 19:12.0
  5     15  Tyler Westerman           11 19:47.9
  6   ( 16) Jacob Grinstead           12 19:49.1
  7   ( 17) Chase Stauts              12 19:53.1
  
  3.    83  Wahlert Catholic                      (19:57.7  99:48.1 2:38.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Trenton Dodds             11 18:35.2
  2     11  Carter Oberfoell          11 18:59.7
  3     20  Logan Sauser              11 20:16.8
  4     23  Connor Belken             11 20:42.5
  5     27  Jarrett Tranel            12 21:13.9
  6   ( 28) Daniel Timmerman          11 21:18.0
  7   ( 30) Sam Jochum                11 21:40.5
  
  4.   117  Western Dubuque                       (20:43.1  103:35.2 2:11.6)
====================================================
  1     14  Cameron Coles             12 19:35.6
  2     21  Dawson Biermann           11 20:18.4
  3     25  Ryker Kurimski            11 20:49.5
  4     26  Keaton Bockenstedt        12 21:04.5
  5     31  Quinton Gaul              11 21:47.2
  6   ( 37) Spencer Clouse            11 22:26.6
  7   ( 38) Zach Olsem                12 22:40.4
  
  5.   135  Dubuque Senior                        (21:20.2  106:41.0 3:50.7)
====================================================
  1     18  Jacob Sindt               11 20:02.4
  2     19  Grant Day                 12 20:07.7
  3     22  Jackson Fisher            11 20:35.0
  4     34  Connor Miller             11 22:02.8
  5     42  Jacob Dean                12 23:53.1
  6   ( 43) Jason Reichel             11 24:09.7
  7   ( 46) David Miner               12 25:20.2
  
  6.   177  Waterloo West                         (22:31.6  112:37.8 2:09.5)
====================================================
  1     29  Steven Klabunde           12 21:36.3
  2     33  Parker Palmer             11 21:58.7
  3     35  Jaden Wood                10 22:08.4
  4     39  Josh Taylor               10 23:08.6
  5     41  Riley Jacobi              10 23:45.8
  6   ( 44) Isaiah Arndorfer          12 24:22.3
  7   ( 47) Anthony Sandoval          10 26:18.5
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   177  Clinton                               (22:41.8  113:28.6 4:24.9)
====================================================
  1     24  Lane Smalley              11 20:44.6
  2     32  Nate Cady                 12 21:57.8
  3     36  Matthew Stewart           12 22:25.6
  4     40  Dante Brunson             11 23:11.1
  5     45  Michael Wood              11 25:09.5

Incomplete Teams:

Waterloo East                        
           Daniel Kaahaui 09, Nicholas Heinz 11
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                           **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8120 Jacob Westermeyer        10 Dubuque Hempstead         18:03.6  5:49 
      2    2 8176 Matt Johnson             10 Dubuque Senior            18:04.5  5:50 
      3    3 8178 Conner Kilgore           09 Dubuque Senior            18:14.2  5:53 
      4    4 7970 Eli Smith                09 Cedar Falls               18:19.9  5:55 
      5    5 8118 Carter Welbes            10 Dubuque Hempstead         18:49.2  6:04 
      6    6 8113 Mason Suarez             09 Dubuque Hempstead         18:50.6  6:04 
      7    7 8088 Andrew Johnson           09 Dubuque Hempstead         18:58.5  6:07 
      8    8 7950 Josh Kuehl               09 Cedar Falls               19:02.5  6:08 
      9    9 7923 Noah Arends              10 Cedar Falls               19:06.7  6:10 
     10   10 8384 Ben Mulert               10 Western Dubuque           19:11.3  6:11 
     11   11 8087 Daniel Ibarra            10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:14.0  6:12 
     12   12 7960 Cooper Olsen             09 Cedar Falls               19:14.5  6:12 
     13   13 8173 Collin Hillary           09 Dubuque Senior            19:14.5  6:12 
     14   14 7958 Alex Mujica              09 Cedar Falls               19:15.1  6:12 
     15   15 8174 Foster Hull              09 Dubuque Senior            19:17.4  6:13 
     16   16 7966 Easton Sckerl            10 Cedar Falls               19:19.5  6:14 
     17   17 7922 Blake Arends             10 Cedar Falls               19:20.4  6:14 
     18      7976 Tj Tomlyanovich          09 Cedar Falls               19:22.4  6:15 
     19      7961 Jacob Olthoff            10 Cedar Falls               19:24.3  6:15 
     20      7931 Joel Burris              09 Cedar Falls               19:25.6  6:16 
     21   18 8160 Zenebe Andrews           09 Dubuque Senior            19:26.3  6:16 
     22      7937 Antoine Cuhat            09 Cedar Falls               19:28.9  6:17 
     23   19 8232 Luke Simcox              10 Wahlert Catholic          19:36.0  6:19 
     24   20 8078 Josh Davis               09 Dubuque Hempstead         19:44.4  6:22 
     25      7946 Jack Jorgensen           09 Cedar Falls               19:52.5  6:24 
     26   21 8168 Brian Day                10 Dubuque Senior            19:55.7  6:25 
     27      7965 Bailey Roybal            09 Cedar Falls               19:57.1  6:26 
     28   22 8097 Owen Maloney             09 Dubuque Hempstead         20:09.1  6:30 
     29      8102 Adam Riffel              10 Dubuque Hempstead         20:09.5  6:30 
     30   23 8179 Greg Kincade             10 Dubuque Senior            20:13.5  6:31 
     31      8095 Adam Lange               09 Dubuque Hempstead         20:15.0  6:32 
     32   24 8227 Evan Poirier             09 Wahlert Catholic          20:17.7  6:32 
     33      8117 Nick Turnis              09 Dubuque Hempstead         20:17.8  6:32 
     34   25 8375 Austin Huberty           10 Western Dubuque           20:17.8  6:32 
     35      8072 Tate Billmeyer           10 Dubuque Hempstead         20:18.0  6:33 
     36      8099 Sean McGrath             10 Dubuque Hempstead         20:23.4  6:34 
     37      8175 Tim Iverson              10 Dubuque Senior            20:24.5  6:35 
     38   26 8369 Matt Gassman             10 Western Dubuque           20:26.9  6:35 
     39      8177 Zach Kahle               09 Dubuque Senior            20:28.0  6:36 
     40   27 8388 Thomas Proctor           09 Western Dubuque           20:28.1  6:36 
     41      7933 Ben Campbell             10 Cedar Falls               20:28.7  6:36 
     42      8185 Liam Sass                10 Dubuque Senior            20:34.2  6:38 
     43      8110 Justin Schultz           10 Dubuque Hempstead         20:35.3  6:38 
     44      8166 Calvin Davis             10 Dubuque Senior            20:39.5  6:39 
     45   28 8383 Eric Monahan             09 Western Dubuque           20:41.6  6:40 
     46      8190 Jacob Tilp               10 Dubuque Senior            20:52.3  6:44 
     47   29 8221 Robert Keller            09 Wahlert Catholic          20:55.5  6:45 
     48      8164 Ryan Connolly            09 Dubuque Senior            20:57.2  6:45 
     49   30 8214 Cayden Ellis             09 Wahlert Catholic          20:58.8  6:46 
     50   31 8001 Trevor Bitner            10 Clinton                   20:59.7  6:46 
     51      8076 Cesar Campa              09 Dubuque Hempstead         21:00.8  6:46 
     52      7957 Carsyn Mueller           10 Cedar Falls               21:07.4  6:48 
     53      7951 Nathan Le                10 Cedar Falls               21:23.6  6:54 
     54   32 8393 Noah Westhoff            10 Western Dubuque           21:24.9  6:54 
     55   33 8365 Nick Fowler              09 Western Dubuque           21:25.0  6:54 
     56      8373 Jack Haverland           10 Western Dubuque           21:29.1  6:55 
     57      8193 Josh Wu                  09 Dubuque Senior            21:34.4  6:57 
     58      7983 Connor Woods             09 Cedar Falls               21:41.5  6:59 
     59      7945 Kolin Jasper             10 Cedar Falls               21:42.9  7:00 
     60   34 8013 Riley Nickles            10 Clinton                   21:43.2  7:00 
     9/21/2017  7:17PM
                                                                        Page 1



                                   Jim Boughton Invitational
                       Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                      September 21, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      7977 Campbell Tressler        09 Cedar Falls               21:43.7  7:00 
     62      7952 Ian Lewis                09 Cedar Falls               21:49.8  7:02 
     63      8077 Kunal Chugh              09 Dubuque Hempstead         21:51.8  7:03 
     64   35 8014 Ethan Nielsen            10 Clinton                   21:53.6  7:03 
     65      8162 Simon Burns              09 Dubuque Senior            21:56.3  7:04 
     66   36 8025 Justin Wenzel            10 Clinton                   21:58.5  7:05 
     67      7981 Ryan Westhoff            10 Cedar Falls               21:58.9  7:05 
     68      8379 William Lopez            09 Western Dubuque           22:05.6  7:07 
     69      8372 Trenton Hammerand        10 Western Dubuque           22:06.7  7:08 
     70      8081 Sameer Faruquee          10 Dubuque Hempstead         22:07.5  7:08 
     71      8100 Boris Miller             09 Dubuque Hempstead         22:17.5  7:11 
     72   37 8017 Joe Simpson              10 Clinton                   22:20.8  7:12 
     73   38 8004 Jorge Dondiego           09 Clinton                   22:21.5  7:12 
     74   39 8020 Aiden Smith              10 Clinton                   22:24.4  7:13 
     75      8363 Jared Cordes             10 Western Dubuque           22:30.0  7:15 
     76      8011 Jasper Luckritz          10 Clinton                   22:35.7  7:17 
     77      8094 Luke Kotz                09 Dubuque Hempstead         22:40.3  7:18 
     78      8374 Ethan Hoefler            09 Western Dubuque           22:41.2  7:19 
     79      8392 Ben Soppe                09 Western Dubuque           22:45.4  7:20 
     80      8091 Cole Kaufmann            09 Dubuque Hempstead         22:47.6  7:21 
     81      8358 Levi Burds               10 Western Dubuque           22:48.2  7:21 
     82   40 8231 Elijah Shubatt           09 Wahlert Catholic          23:01.6  7:25 
     83      8371 Jacob Gottschalk         09 Western Dubuque           23:02.2  7:25 
     84      7972 Garrit Stauts            10 Cedar Falls               23:06.6  7:27 
     85      7984 Randy Zhang              09 Cedar Falls               23:11.0  7:28 
     86      7949 Michael Kremer           10 Cedar Falls               23:18.2  7:31 
     87      8073 Jackson Bradley          09 Dubuque Hempstead         23:19.3  7:31 
     88      8108 Jacob Schemmel           09 Dubuque Hempstead         23:20.5  7:31 
     89      7953 Brett Lund               10 Cedar Falls               23:28.3  7:34 
     90      8380 Tony Lyon                10 Western Dubuque           23:38.0  7:37 
     91      8367 Cody Gadberry            10 Western Dubuque           23:50.1  7:41 
     92      8023 Chase Stonestreet        09 Clinton                   24:11.2  7:48 
     93      7968 Lucas Shaw               10 Cedar Falls               24:24.9  7:52 
     94      8161 Davontae Balayti         09 Dubuque Senior            24:26.4  7:52 
     95      7944 Trenton Holden           09 Cedar Falls               24:28.0  7:53 
     96      8391 William Silich           10 Western Dubuque           24:31.2  7:54 
     97      8115 Devin Tigges             09 Dubuque Hempstead         24:33.5  7:55 
     98      8083 Sam Hearden              10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:37.6  7:56 
     99      8024 Michael Suessmith        09 Clinton                   24:39.0  7:57 
    100      8009 Hunter Hugunin           10 Clinton                   24:50.2  8:00 
    101   41 8224 Brock Moroney            09 Wahlert Catholic          24:52.8  8:01 
    102   42 8237 Roberto Verastegui       09 Wahlert Catholic          25:02.3  8:04 
    103      8093 Sharik Khan              10 Dubuque Hempstead         25:03.7  8:04 
    104      8106 Kameron Sanders          10 Dubuque Hempstead         25:04.7  8:05 
    105      7921 Sam Appenzeller          10 Cedar Falls               25:32.1  8:14 
    106      8394 Jack Wiese               10 Western Dubuque           25:45.1  8:18 
    107      8223 Matt Morel               10 Wahlert Catholic          25:51.7  8:20 
    108      8167 Carter Davis             09 Dubuque Senior            25:53.8  8:21 
    109      8215 John Flanagan            09 Wahlert Catholic          25:59.4  8:22 
    110      8359 Cole Burger              10 Western Dubuque           26:01.5  8:23 
    111      7956 Noah Miller              09 Cedar Falls               26:49.8  8:39 
    112      8390 Brandon Schmal           10 Western Dubuque           28:21.1  9:08 
    113      8354 Jj Bailey                09 Western Dubuque           30:04.0  9:41 
    114      8378 Brandon Lansing          09 Western Dubuque           30:10.1  9:43 
    115      8098 Andrew McCormick         09 Dubuque Hempstead         31:27.3 10:08 
    116      8012 Adam Morley              10 Clinton                   32:06.8 10:21 
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                                   Jim Boughton Invitational
                       Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                      September 21, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                             **** Boys' Fresh/Soph Team Score ****
  
  1.    30  Dubuque Hempstead                     (18:47.2  93:55.9 1:10.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Jacob Westermeyer         10 18:03.6
  2      5  Carter Welbes             10 18:49.2
  3      6  Mason Suarez              09 18:50.6
  4      7  Andrew Johnson            09 18:58.5
  5     11  Daniel Ibarra             10 19:14.0
  6   ( 20) Josh Davis                09 19:44.4
  7   ( 22) Owen Maloney              09 20:09.1
  
  2.    47  Cedar Falls                           (18:59.8  94:58.7 0:55.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Eli Smith                 09 18:19.9
  2      8  Josh Kuehl                09 19:02.5
  3      9  Noah Arends               10 19:06.7
  4     12  Cooper Olsen              09 19:14.5
  5     14  Alex Mujica               09 19:15.1
  6   ( 16) Easton Sckerl             10 19:19.5
  7   ( 17) Blake Arends              10 19:20.4
  
  3.    51  Dubuque Senior                        (18:51.4  94:16.9 1:21.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Matt Johnson              10 18:04.5
  2      3  Conner Kilgore            09 18:14.2
  3     13  Collin Hillary            09 19:14.5
  4     15  Foster Hull               09 19:17.4
  5     18  Zenebe Andrews            09 19:26.3
  6   ( 21) Brian Day                 10 19:55.7
  7   ( 23) Greg Kincade              10 20:13.5
  
  4.   116  Western Dubuque                       (20:13.2  101:05.7 1:30.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Ben Mulert                10 19:11.3
  2     25  Austin Huberty            10 20:17.8
  3     26  Matt Gassman              10 20:26.9
  4     27  Thomas Proctor            09 20:28.1
  5     28  Eric Monahan              09 20:41.6
  6   ( 32) Noah Westhoff             10 21:24.9
  7   ( 33) Nick Fowler               09 21:25.0
  
  5.   142  Wahlert Catholic                      (20:58.0  104:49.6 3:25.6)
====================================================
  1     19  Luke Simcox               10 19:36.0
  2     24  Evan Poirier              09 20:17.7
  3     29  Robert Keller             09 20:55.5
  4     30  Cayden Ellis              09 20:58.8
  5     40  Elijah Shubatt            09 23:01.6
  6   ( 41) Brock Moroney             09 24:52.8
  7   ( 42) Roberto Verastegui        09 25:02.3
  
  6.   173  Clinton                               (21:47.2  108:55.8 1:21.1)
====================================================
  1     31  Trevor Bitner             10 20:59.7
  2     34  Riley Nickles             10 21:43.2
  3     35  Ethan Nielsen             10 21:53.6
  4     36  Justin Wenzel             10 21:58.5
  5     37  Joe Simpson               10 22:20.8
  6   ( 38) Jorge Dondiego            09 22:21.5
  7   ( 39) Aiden Smith               10 22:24.4


